
NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PHONE

1 Kristin Mott Purcell 5 Fairfield Ave kpurcell@westportct.gov 203-451-6405
Richard Jaffe 12 Stony Point Rd rjaffe@westportct.gov 203-293-0088
Matthew Mandell 18 Ferry Ln E mmandell@westportct.gov 203-227-1333
Chris Tait 10 Buena Vista Dr ctait@westportct.gov 203-226-7542

2 Christine Meiers Schatz 14A Marion Rd cmeiersshatz@westportct.gov 646-425-1072
Jay Keenan 1 White Woods Ln jkeenan@westportct.gov 203-454-5647
Harris Falk 14 Overlook Rd hfalk@westportct.gov 724-242-7747
Louis M. Mall 30 Ludlow Rd lmall@westportct.gov 203-227-7120

3 Arline Gertzoff 6 Fillow St agertzoff@westportct.gov 203-856-0160
Jimmy Izzo 62 Richmondville Ave jizzo@westportct.gov 203-247-2426
Amy Kaplan 7 Fillow St akaplan@westportct.gov 203-247-3910
Mark Friedman 14 St George Pl mfriedman@westportct.gov 203-557-8321

4 Noah Hammond 79 Valley Rd nhammond@westportct.gov 315-868-4876
Andrew J. Colabella 83 Grove Pt Rd acolabella@westportct.gov 203-454-1883
Kristan Hamlin 21 Compo Pkwy khamlin@westportct.gov 203-241-2245
Jeff Wieser 23 Compo Pkwy jwieser@westportct.gov 203-803-9295

5 Peter Gold 92 Regents Park pgold@westportct.gov 203-984-4878
Greg Kraut 60 Center St gkraut@westportct.gov 203-557-0995
Richard Lowenstein 372 Greens Farms Rd dlowenstein@westportct.gov 203-984-1787
Karen A. Kramer 10 Wakeman Rd kkramer@westportct.gov 203-858-2049

6 Candace Banks 3 Tulip Ln cbanks@westportct.gov 917-575-9255
Cathy Talmadge 16 Morningside Dr N ctalmadge@westportct.gov 203-221-0220
Seth Braunstein 8 Berndale Dr sbraunstein@westportct.gov 203-557-4100
Jessica Bram 32 Webb Rd jbram@westportct.gov 203-454-2789

7 Ellen Lautenberg 10 Woody Ln elautenberg@westportct.gov 203-454-9505
Jack Klinge 25 Sturges Hwy jklinge@westportct.gov 203-255-0829
Lauren Karpf 10 Hunt Club Ln lkarpf@westportct.gov 203-504-2930
Brandi Briggs 37 High Pt Rd bbriggs@westportct.gov 203-293-4953

8 Carla L. Rea 2 Tupelo Rd crea@westportct.gov 203-227-3732
Stephen Shackelford 250 North Ave sshackelford@westportct.gov 203-221-0599
Wendy G. Batteau 6 Arlen Rd wbatteau@westportct.gov 203-557-3132
Lisa Newman 25 Cob Dr lnewman@westportct.gov 203-550-1337

9 Lauren Soloff 9 Juniper Rd lsoloff@westportct.gov 203-226-8556
Velma E. Heller 5 Harborview Rd vheller@westportct.gov 203-227-9353
Kristin Schneeman 276 Main St kschneeman@westportct.gov 203-557-3763
Sal Liccione 50 Church Ln sliccione@westportct.gov 203-434-6348

Patty Strauss, Town Clerk 28 Juniper Rd pstrauss@westportct.gov 203-341-1105
Tatiana Plachi, Asst TC 110 Myrtle Ave tplachi@westportct.gov 203-341-1108

Jackie Fuchs, Secretary
221 Fitchs Pass
Trumbull, CT 06611 jfuchs@westportct.gov 203-459-4321
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